79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2021 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: April 28, 2023 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
BEAM WALL ®
Wattage 20W, 18W - diffuse version
Power Supply Integral 120VAC
Construction Body: Die-cast aluminum EN47100
Screws: Stainless Steel
Lens: Opal or Transparent Polycarbonate
CCT 3000K (other colors on request)
BUG Rating B1-U1-G0 (15°, 60°)
B0-U1-G0 (Diffuse)
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 585 lm (15°, 3000K)
560 lm (60°, 3000K)
Efficacy 65 lm/W (15°, 3000K)
62 lm/W (60°, 3000K)
Optics 15°, 35°, 60°, Diffuse
Finishes 4 Standard, See Below
Fixture Dimensions Ø5.8” x 7.6” l x  2.9” h
Lumen Maintenance L70 >50,000hrs (Ta 40°C)
Color Consistency 3-Step MacAdam
IP Rating IP65
Impact Resistance IK08
TECHNICAL DATA
BEAM WALL is a wall-mounted, IP65-rated luminaire with a symmetrical
light beam perfect for illuminating walkways, driveways or patios. It offered
in 20W with spot, wide and diffused optics, and 4 standard finishes.
H . US
Model No. Optics CCT Purchase Code Finish
LNBE70PAR (20W) S - Spot 15° H - 3000K BBZ L - Graphite US
M - Medium 35° H - Gray
W - Wide Flood 60° V - Oxide
U - White
LNBE71PAR (18W) D - Diffuse 115° H - 3000K BDZ
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: LNBE70PARSHBBZL.US.  Power Supplies ordered separately.
Fixture Dimensions
7.6"
5.
8"
1.
7"
2.
9"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2021 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: April 28, 2023 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
BEAM WALL ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BEAM 20W 15° 30K_BE70PARSHBBZX.IES
1253
2507
3760
5013
Maximum Candela = 5013.4
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BEAM 20W 60° 30K_BE70PARWHBBZX.IES
293
586
879
1172
Maximum Candela = 1171.7
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BEAM DIFFUSE 30K_BE71PARDHBDZX.IES
50
99
149
198
Maximum Candela = 198.2
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
ACCESSORIES
0404M004 - SINGLE CONNECTION IP68